June 2025

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

BOBOLINK CUSTOM HOMES
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
GULFSTREAM DEVELOPMENT
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE

HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE

HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE

JTHOMAS SIGNATURE BUILDERS
JOHN JESIONOWSKI

JOHN JESIONOWSKI

MAVILLINO CUSTOM HOMES
NORTH RIVER BUILDING COMPANY LLC
R F MOORE CUSTOM HOME LLC
SKYLINE DEVELOPMENT GROUP
VARSITY CUSTOM HOMES

WEST ROCK DEVELOPMENT
WRIGHT CUSTOM HOMES LTD

Location

6250 PIMLICO RD

5319 QUARTZ LN

8753 HARLOW CT
8801 HARLOW CT

1324 LIMERICK LN
2277 BIG HICKORY RUN
3455 MOONLIT PASS
8448 JUSTIN LN

5312 QUARTZ LN
10830 REED RD

6715 OAKBROOK DR
5934 MEADE RD

5942 MEADE RD

7839 BROWN RD

3451 MOONLIT PASS
9233 SUMMER SONG LN
3514 MOFFAT DR

2226 GUNN RD

9225 SUMMER SONG LN
6543 MAGNOLIA LN

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

Value
$450,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$480,000
$220,000
$601,675
$482,000
$301,860
$490,000
$350,000
$250,000
$300,000
$792,900
$198,000
$399,000
$450,000
$300,000
$500,000
$480,000
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The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township,
Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton
Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
JAND A BUILDING VENTURES LLC
JEREMEY REDFOX

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.

MR DEVELOPERS, LLC
NORTHCREEK CUSTOM HOMES
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC.
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC.
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC.
SCHUMACHER HOMES OF BOWLING GREEN
TOLEDO RESTORATION

TOLEDO RESTORATION

TONY BUFF CUSTOM HOMES
WOODLAND CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS

Location

158 BENTLEY

160 BENTLEY

2700 CROSS RIDGE WAY
1171 MEADOWLARK LANE
9164 SUGAR RIDGE ROAD
924 DARTER DRIVE

935 DARTER DRIVE

928 DARTER DRIVE

923 DARTER DRIVE

920 DARTER DRIVE

25278 EAST SUNSET MAPLE DR
15030 STONEBRIDGE LN
15031 STONEBRIDGE LANE
15063 STONEBRIDGE LN
2415 CROSS RIDGE ROAD
142 BARTON CREEK DRIVE
3308 CHAPPEL CREEK DRIVE
134 COACH HOUSE LOOP
18959 W RIVER ROAD

125 CATALPACT

3095 E PLAZA BLVD

4005 E PLAZA BLVD

1531 ST. ANDREWS DRIVE
1401 RED BUD

Value
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$275,000
$600,000
$425,000
$428,000
$439,000
$436,000
$465,000
$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$175,000
$425,000

$1,242,831
$624,700
$1,110,016
$584,256
$240,000
$240,000
$580,000
$300,000



TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:
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