LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
BOBOLINK CUSTOM HOMES	6250 PIMLICO RD	\$450,000
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	5319 QUARTZ LN	\$200,000
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	8753 HARLOW CT	\$200,000
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	8801 HARLOW CT	\$200,000
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1324 LIMERICK LN	\$480,000
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	2277 BIG HICKORY RUN	\$220,000
GULFSTREAM DEVELOPMENT	3455 MOONLIT PASS	\$601,675
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	8448 JUSTIN LN	\$482,000
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	5312 QUARTZ LN	\$301,860
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	10830 REED RD	\$490,000
J THOMAS SIGNATURE BUILDERS	6715 OAKBROOK DR	\$350,000
JOHN JESIONOWSKI	5934 MEADE RD	\$250,000
JOHN JESIONOWSKI	5942 MEADE RD	\$300,000
MAVILLINO CUSTOM HOMES	7839 BROWN RD	\$792,900
NORTH RIVER BUILDING COMPANY LLC	3451 MOONLIT PASS	\$198,000
R F MOORE CUSTOM HOME LLC	9233 SUMMER SONG LN	\$399,000
SKYLINE DEVELOPMENT GROUP	3514 MOFFAT DR	\$450,000
VARSITY CUSTOM HOMES	2226 GUNN RD	\$300,000
WEST ROCK DEVELOPMENT	9225 SUMMER SONG LN	\$500,000
WRIGHT CUSTOM HOMES LTD	6543 MAGNOLIA LN	\$480,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 20

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
Builder	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	158 BENTLEY	\$300,000
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	160 BENTLEY	\$300,000
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	2700 CROSS RIDGE WAY	\$300,000
J AND A BUILDING VENTURES LLC	1171 MEADOWLARK LANE	\$275,000
JEREMEY REDFOX	9164 SUGAR RIDGE ROAD	\$600,000
K. HOVNANIAN HOMES	924 DARTER DRIVE	\$425,000
K. HOVNANIAN HOMES	935 DARTER DRIVE	\$428,000
K. HOVNANIAN HOMES	928 DARTER DRIVE	\$439,000
K. HOVNANIAN HOMES	923 DARTER DRIVE	\$436,000
K. HOVNANIAN HOMES	920 DARTER DRIVE	\$465,000
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.	25278 EAST SUNSET MAPLE DR	\$165,000
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.	15030 STONEBRIDGE LN	\$165,000
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.	15031 STONEBRIDGE LANE	\$165,000
MCCARTHY BUILDERS, INC.	15063 STONEBRIDGE LN	\$165,000
MR DEVELOPERS, LLC	2415 CROSS RIDGE ROAD	\$175,000
NORTHCREEK CUSTOM HOMES	142 BARTON CREEK DRIVE	\$425,000
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC.	3308 CHAPPEL CREEK DRIVE	\$1,242,831
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC.	134 COACH HOUSE LOOP	\$624,700
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC.	18959 W RIVER ROAD	\$1,110,016
SCHUMACHER HOMES OF BOWLING GREEN	125 CATALPA CT	\$584,256
TOLEDO RESTORATION	3095 E PLAZA BLVD	\$240,000
TOLEDO RESTORATION	4005 E PLAZA BLVD	\$240,000
TONY BUFF CUSTOM HOMES	1531 ST. ANDREWS DRIVE	\$580,000
WOODLAND CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS	1401 RED BUD	\$300,000